Schedule for BNZ LTER Mid-Term Review, 11-13 June, 2013

Tuesday 11 June

3-6 PM Airport Hotel?
6-7:30 Location?
7:30-9 Hotel
Wednesday 12 June

6-7 Hotel

7:30-10 401 IARC
7:30-8:00

8:00-8:20 + 10 min Q"
8:30-8:50 +10 min Q
9:00-9:20 + 10 min Q

9:30-9:50 + 10 min Q

Arrivals

Dinner, Meet and Greet, Review Team and BNZ Group
Mixer on the deck at Pikes

Pre-review closed briefing, NSF Panel

Breakfast — (with lead BNZ LTER team)

Overview Presentations

Ruess: Welcome, introductions, overview of schedule
Johnstone: Direct effects of climate on boreal forests
Mack: Climate-disturbance interaction

Schuur: Climate feedbacks

Kofinas: Social-ecological interactions

“assign someone from our group to lead a followup conversations

10:00-10:30

Break, quick snack, transition to field trip



10:30-4:30

7-7:15

7:30-8:30

8:30-10

Pick up

Hotel

JH Roaster with
Salmon at LARS

New Biol Bldg?

Field Trip — BNZ Floodplain via boat

Stop 1: FIRE:
Lunch at FP5C (11:30-12:30)
Mack”, Johnstone, Kasischeke, Mulder
Grad student=Becky Hewitt, Xanthe
Postdoc= Helene Genet

Stop 2: INSECTS, PATHOGENS & HERBIVORES
Deborah’s island (1-2:00)
Wagner — miners
Juday — bark beetles
Kielland - herbivores
Ruess — canker?
Grad student = Dash

Field Trip — BNZ Uplands

Stop 3: PERMAFROST-HYDROLOGY
Permafrost lowlands below bluff (2:30-3:15)
Schuur, Jones*, Harms, Hollingsworth
Grad student = Ben Abbott

Stop 4: WETLANDS
Beta Site (3:45-4:45)
Harden, Waldrop, Euskirchen, McGuire*, Verbyla
Grad student = Winterstein

Stop 5: WINE, CHEESE, SALMON
BNZ bluff (5:15-6:00)
Chapin, Trainor, Jorgenson, Verbyla.
April Melvin

Freshen up for dinner

Dinner (catering from La Vels)

Poster Session



Thursday 13 June

6:30-7:30

8:00-10:30
8:00-8:20
8:20-8:40
8:40-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:40
9:40-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
Myers)

11:30-12:30
12:30-1

1:00-4:30
4:30-5:30

6:30

Hotel Breakfast — (lead BNZ LTER team available)

IARC 401 Presentations
NSN (Hollingsworth)
Boreal-arctic Connections (Jay)
Education and outreach (Katie Spellman)
Arts & Humanities (MB Leigh)
SNAP Perspective
Perspectives on resilience (Terry Chapin)
Break
Questions and Discussion
IARC 401 Meet with Administrators (Barnes, Sparrow, Layer,
Location? Grad student luncheon
Flex time, Exec available

401 IARC Review Team writes report
Review Team meets with whole BNZ LTER

Pumphouse Dinner with review team



