Schedule for BNZ LTER Mid-Term Review, 11-13 June, 2013

Tuesday 11 June

3-6 PM	Airport Hotel?	Arrivals
6-7:30	Location?	Dinner, Meet and Greet, Review Team and BNZ Group Mixer on the deck at Pikes
7:30-9	Hotel	Pre-review closed briefing, NSF Panel

Wednesday 12 June

6-7 Hotel Breakfast – (with lead BNZ LTER team)

7:30-10	401 IARC	Overview Presentations
7:30-8:00		Ruess: Welcome, introductions, overview of schedule
8:00-8:20 + 10 min Q*		Johnstone: Direct effects of climate on boreal forests
8:30-8:50 +10 min Q		Mack: Climate-disturbance interaction
9:00-9:20 + 10 min Q		Schuur: Climate feedbacks
9:30-9:50 + 10 min Q		Kofinas: Social-ecological interactions

^{*}assign someone from our group to lead a followup conversations

10:00-10:30 Break, quick snack, transition to field trip

10:30-4:30 Pick up Field Trip – BNZ Floodplain via boat

Stop 1: FIRE:

Lunch at FP5C (11:30-12:30)

Mack*, Johnstone, Kasischeke, Mulder Grad student=Becky Hewitt, Xanthe

Postdoc= Helene Genet

Stop 2: INSECTS, PATHOGENS & HERBIVORES

Deborah's island (1-2:00)

Wagner – miners

Juday – bark beetles

Kielland - herbivores

Ruess* – canker?

Grad student = Dash

Field Trip – BNZ Uplands

Stop 3: PERMAFROST-HYDROLOGY

Permafrost lowlands below bluff (2:30-3:15)

Schuur, Jones*, Harms, Hollingsworth

Grad student = Ben Abbott

Stop 4: WETLANDS

Beta Site (3:45-4:45)

Harden, Waldrop, Euskirchen, McGuire*, Verbyla

Grad student = Winterstein

Stop 5: WINE, CHEESE, SALMON

BNZ bluff (5:15-6:00)

Chapin, Trainor, Jorgenson, Verbyla.

April Melvin

7-7:15	Hotel	Freshen up for dinner
7:30-8:30	JH Roaster with Salmon at LARS	Dinner (catering from La Vels)
8:30-10	New Biol Bldg?	Poster Session

Thursday 13 June

6:30-7:30	Hotel	Breakfast – (lead BNZ LTER team available)
-----------	-------	--

8:00-10:30	IARC 401	Presentations
8:00-8:20		NSN (Hollingsworth)
8:20-8:40		Boreal-arctic Connections (Jay)
8:40-9:00		Education and outreach (Katie Spellman)
9:00-9:20		Arts & Humanities (MB Leigh)
9:20-9:40		SNAP Perspective
9:40-10:10		Perspectives on resilience (Terry Chapin)
10:10-10:30		Break
10:30-11:00		Questions and Discussion
11:00-11:30 Myers)	IARC 401	Meet with Administrators (Barnes, Sparrow, Layer,
11:30-12:30 12:30-1	Location?	Grad student luncheon Flex time, Exec available
1:00-4:30 4:30-5:30	401 IARC	Review Team writes report Review Team meets with whole BNZ LTER
6:30	Pumphouse	Dinner with review team